
It‛s Grammar Time: Plural Nouns Scoot

-Most singular nouns are made plural by adding -s. 
-�ere are some other rules to follow depending on what letter the noun ends in:

Directions: Write the correct plural form of the underlined noun in the sentence.

Name: _______________________________                                                Date:  _______________________

Example

ch, sh, ss, x, zz

 a consonant and y

f or fe

add -es

drop the y, add -ies

drop the f, add -ves

lunch         lunches

baby        babies

elf         elves

Make Plural by:Nouns ending in:

A plural noun is more than one person, place, thing, or idea.  

4.1. 2. 3. 5. 6.

10.7. 8. 9. 11. 12.

16.13. 14. 15. 17. 18.

22.19. 20. 21. 23. 24.

-Irregular plural nouns do not follow any rules.  You must memorize them!
    Example:  man      men      mouse           mice     tooth          teeth
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witches horses loaves hooves men women

feet leaves boys donkeys books videos

quizzes apples geese children countries buses

zoos monkeys bays parties knives deer

Answer Key
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